NIS 29

First in addition to the business price

Main (1 choice per guest)

Hala Burger
grams and skinny chips 250

Sea fish
Baked / pan gnocchi za'atar and tomato confit

Borax entrecote
Poached egg, tomato sauce and tahini

Risotto Osobocco
Beef stock and shiitake mushrooms

schnitzel
A little different with corn cream inside

Chicken livers
Beef stock, apples and mashed potatoes

Mains with extra charge

entrecote (200 grams)
Grilled vegetables

dessert per couple 1

Chocolate Mousse
Scoop of vanilla ice cream and berry coulis

A trio of flavored sorbets

Lemon tart and apple strudel



32

68

58

67

64

56

62

68

62

72

65

56

68

primacy

breads
With hot pepper, tahini and ground tomatoes

beef tongue
On Paul's table

green salad
Caesar dressing and walnuts

Fish cigars
Zucchini tempura in spicy Turkish salad dressing

Pastrami skewer
on a pattoush salad

Red salad
With purple endive and grape vinaigrette and blush

Chopped liver baklava

Moroccan fish
with mashed potatoes covered in puff pastry

Sania eggplant
Tahini and Amba lamb kebab

Sirloin tartare
Truffle aioli and caper cracker

Sashimi barramundi
Green tomato carpaccio and quinoa popcorn

Grilled pumpkin
Marinated and hot lentil salad

Chicken souffle
Zucchini and mint sauce



86

83

118

84

82

88

92

106

NIS for 54
100 g

NIS for 64
100 g

per 100 58
grams

primacy

syntaki
MR seared sirloin tataki in maple sauce and beef stock

main points
Chicken schnitzel
A little different with corn inside

Sea fish
Baked/pan gnocchi with zaatar and tired tomatoes

"Challaburger”
g with skinny chips 270

Chicken livers
Beef stock with apples and chestnut puree

Borax entrecote
Poached egg, tomato sauce and tahini

Risotto Osobocco
Beef stock and shiitake mushrooms

Beef cheek tagine
Beef cheek tagine

entrecote
Grilled vegetables

beef fillet
Chokrot

sirloin
Grilled vegetables

risotto




Cocktails

In addition to our special cocktails, we have a variety of classic cocktails at a

48

48

48

48

48

28/34

28/34

32

32

32

.price of NIS 48. Ask the waiter

U Jin
Gin, curacao, lemon grass, yuzu

Aviv Jerusalem
Citron vodka, elderflower, lavender

Not what you expected
Whiskey, rosé wine, red grapefruit

what is not easy
Mezcal, orange, Aperol

Lychee chili
Rum, cucumber, cilantro, lychee and chili

draft beers

Toburg
A third/half

Weinstein
A third/half

Bottled beers

Givor Blonde, Wheat, Israel
Shakma, Eyal Anbari, Israel

Triple Belgian, Emek Elah, Israel



25/99

35/140

45/179

L4174

32/122

38/132

42/164

44/182

42/165

bubbles

Cava, Iberica, Spain
A dry and refreshing sparkling wine full of happy bubbles

whites

Gewurztraminer, Konig, Alsace
Full of florals and fruity freshness lasting sweet and sharp

Chablis, Domaine de Virban
A classic and rich white wine with an elegant finish

Sauvignon Blanc, Goosebay, New Zealand
A white wine with bursting fruit flavors and delightful acidity

reds
Los Dolphins, Spain
A summery and fruity red wine with a Spanish aroma

Rioja, Crianza, Herrera, Spain
Ripe fruit flavors and a spicy aroma and a long finish

Cabernet Sauvignon, Villa Cape, South Africa
Deep ruby color, a hint of black berries and a caressing finish

Malbec, Spurno, Mendoza, Argentina

A powerful and impressive red wine with soft tannins, a spicy and
rich nose

pink

Kumbaya, South Africa
A light pink wine but full of flavor and tempting



