### First in addition to the business price

#### Main (1 choice per guest)

Hala Burger

grams and skinny chips 250

Sea fish

Baked / pan gnocchi za'atar and tomato confit

Borax entrecote

Poached egg, tomato sauce and tahini

Risotto Osobocco

Beef stock and shiitake mushrooms

schnitzel

A little different with corn cream inside

Chicken livers

Beef stock, apples and mashed potatoes

### Mains with extra charge

entrecote (200 grams)

Grilled vegetables

### dessert per couple 1

**Chocolate Mousse** 

Scoop of vanilla ice cream and berry coulis

A trio of flavored sorbets

Lemon tart and apple strudel

**NIS 29** 

## primacy

32	breads With hot pepper, tahini and ground tomatoes
68	beef tongue On Paul's table
58	green salad Caesar dressing and walnuts
67	Fish cigars  Zucchini tempura in spicy Turkish salad dressing
64	Pastrami skewer on a pattoush salad
56	Red salad With purple endive and grape vinaigrette and blush
62	Chopped liver baklava
68	Moroccan fish with mashed potatoes covered in puff pastry
62	Sania eggplant Tahini and Amba lamb kebab
72	Sirloin tartare Truffle aioli and caper cracker
65	Sashimi barramundi Green tomato carpaccio and quinoa popcorn
56	Grilled pumpkin Marinated and hot lentil salad
68	Chicken souffle Zucchini and mint sauce

# primacy

86	syntaki MR seared sirloin tataki in maple sauce and beef stock
	main points
83	Chicken schnitzel A little different with corn inside
118	Sea fish Baked/pan gnocchi with zaatar and tired tomatoes
84	<b>"Challaburger"</b> g with skinny chips 270
82	Chicken livers Beef stock with apples and chestnut puree
88	Borax entrecote Poached egg, tomato sauce and tahini
92	Risotto Osobocco Beef stock and shiitake mushrooms
106	Beef cheek tagine Beef cheek tagine
NIS for 54 100 g	entrecote Grilled vegetables
NIS for 64 100 g	beef fillet Chokrot
per 100 58 grams	sirloin Grilled vegetables
	risotto

### Cocktails

	In addition to our special cocktails, we have a variety of classic cocktails at a .price of NIS 48. Ask the waiter
48	<b>U Jin</b> Gin, curacao, lemon grass, yuzu
48	Aviv Jerusalem Citron vodka, elderflower, lavender
48	Not what you expected Whiskey, rosé wine, red grapefruit
48	what is not easy Mezcal, orange, Aperol
48	Lychee chili Rum, cucumber, cilantro, lychee and chili
	draft beers
28/	734 Toburg A third/half
	Weinstein
28/	A third/half
28/	/3/
32	A third/half
	A third/half  Bottled beers

## bubbles

25/99	Cava, Iberica, Spain A dry and refreshing sparkling wine full of happy bubbles
	whites
35/140	Gewürztraminer, König, Alsace Full of florals and fruity freshness lasting sweet and sharp
45/179	Chablis, Domaine de Virban A classic and rich white wine with an elegant finish
44/174	Sauvignon Blanc, Goosebay, New Zealand A white wine with bursting fruit flavors and delightful acidity
	reds
32/122	Los Dolphins, Spain A summery and fruity red wine with a Spanish aroma
38/132	Rioja, Crianza, Herrera, Spain Ripe fruit flavors and a spicy aroma and a long finish
42/164	Cabernet Sauvignon, Villa Cape, South Africa  Deep ruby color, a hint of black berries and a caressing finish
44/182	Malbec, Spurno, Mendoza, Argentina A powerful and impressive red wine with soft tannins, a spicy and rich nose
	pink
42/165	Kumbaya, South Africa A light pink wine but full of flavor and tempting